Egyltt Sikeresen

Egyiitt Sikerresen Kakucs 1,020 km
Futam 1 2021.07.02. 11:30
Practice started at 11:26:38

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) AUDI TT
1 1:15.435 +30.044 11:27:54.160
2 1:01.954 +16.563 11:28:56.114
3 50.658 +5.267 11:29:46.772
4 51.345 +5.954 11:30:38.117
5 45.943 +0.552 11:31:24.060
6 6:03.314 +5:17.923 11:37:27.374
7 55.461 +10.070 11:38:22.835
8 11:39:08.226
9 1:08.135 +22.744 11:40:16.361
(14) AUDI S4
1 1:14.534 +25.941 11:32:10.106
2 54.237 +5.644 11:33:04.343
3 51.042 +2.449 11:33:55.385
4 7:52.488 +7:03.895 11:41:47.873
5 1:20.003 +31.410 11:43:07.876
6 11:43:56.469
7 1:08.247 +19.654 11:45:04.716
8 1:04.240 +15.647 11:46:08.956

(5) SUZUKI SX4

1 1:01.511 +8.707 11:56:11.679

2 53.969 +1.165 11:57:05.648

3 11:57:58.452
(15) BMW X5

1 1:11.960 +17.795 11:29:55.502

Pl 54.165 | 11:30:49.667

3 54.208 +0.043 11:31:43.875
(4) BMW E30

1 1:12.040 +15.729 11:43:29.227

2 11:44:25.538
(10) INFINITY Q50

1 1:34.045 +35.441 11:28:18.977

2 58.604 11:29:17.581

3 2:41.642  +1:43.038 11:31:59.223

(13) VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO

1 1:08.798 +8.176 11:42:22.982

2 XA 11:43:23.604
(8) OPEL ASTRA SPORT

1 1:09.468 +8.358 11:30:11.516

2 1:03.820 +2.710 11:31:15.336

3 11:32:16.446

4 1:14.592 +13.482 11:33:31.038

5 3:13.523  +2:12.413 11:36:44.561
(9) AUDI S5

1 1:10.634 +8.134 11:51:18.310

2 1:06.850 +4.350 11:52:25.160

K 1:02.500 | 11:53:27.660
(7) HYUNDAI 40

1 1:15.584 +11.883 11:29:42.117

2 1:03.701 11:30:45.818
(12) AUDI A5

1 1:26.046 +21.523 11:47:43.955

2 11:48:48.478

3 1:07.124 +2.601 11:49:55.602

Orbits

[=] JLE',I/\/
Y [GHRONOMoT0

TTINMIN C

Printed: 2021.07.02. 17:39:39



Egyltt Sikeresen

Egyiitt Sikerresen Kakucs 1,020 km
Futam 2 2021.07.02. 12:15
Practice started at 12:24:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
24 1:16.661 +33.972 17:01:08.190 24 55.626 +9.214 14:32:00.375
(11) PORSCHE 911 25 2:00.241 +1:17.552 17:03:08.431 25 46.731 +0.319 14:32:47.106
1 52.056 +9.900 12:34:53.498 26 1:13.167 +30.478 17:04:21.598 26 1:27.296 +40.884 14:34:14.402
2 46.752 +4.596 12:35:40.250 27 2:13.857 +1:31.168 17:06:35.455 I 46.412 | 14:35:00.814
3 46.562 +4.406 12:36:26.812 28 1:08.382 +25.693 17:07:43.837
4 1:54:45589  1:54:03.433 14:31:12.401 (15) BMW X5
5 1:01.422 +19.266 14:32:13.823 (1) PORSCHE 718 1 1:04.089 +15.701 13:31:08.786
6 45.890 +3.734 14:32:59.713 1 59.162 +14.415 13:14:21.472 2 1:07.258 +18.870 13:32:16.044
7 45.590 +3.434 14:33:45.303 2 53.843 +9.096 13:156:15.315 3 49.745 +1.357 13:33:05.789
8 45.820 +3.664 14:34:31.123 3 5:22.891 +4:38.144 13:20:38.206 4 1:02.516 +14.128 13:34:08.305
9 2:57.732  +2:15.576 14:37:28.855 4 1:01.263 +16.516 13:21:39.469 5 13:34:56.693
10 45.675 +3.519 14:38:14.530 5 48.969 +4.222 13:22:28.438 6 1:08:31.203  1:07:42.815 14:43:27.896
11 46.418 +4.262 14:39:00.948 6 47.509 +2.762 13:23:15.947 7 1:10.351 +21.963 14:44:38.247
12 57.522 +15.366 14:39:58.470 7 2:12:52.395  2:12:07.648 15:36:08.342 8 15:25.670  +14:37.282 15:00:03.917
13 11:18.534  +10:36.378 14:51:17.004 8 56.042 +11.295 15:37:04.384 9 1:07.452 +19.064 15:01:11.369
14 47.992 +5.836 14:52:04.996 9 51.276 +6.529 15:37:55.660 10 52.260 +3.872 15:02:03.629
15 45.998 +3.842 14:52:50.994 10 46.803 +2.056 15:38:42.463
16 14:55.158  +14:13.002 15:07:46.152 " 46.106 +1.359 15:39:28.569 (2) BMW X5
17 48.366 +6.210 15:08:34.518 12 2:39.782 +1:55.035 15:42:08.351 1 55.520 +6.407 13:16:36.378
18 42.992 +0.836 15:09:17.510 13 58.284 +13.537 15:43:06.635 2 50.420 +1.307 13:17:26.798
19 42.395 +0.239  15:09:59.905 14 15:43:51.382 3 50.150 +1.037  13:18:16.948
20 42.877 +0.721 15:10:42.782 15 45.122 +0.375 15:44:36.504 4 50.259 +1.146 13:19:07.207
21 44.256 +2.100 15:11:27.038 16 2:23.008 +1:38.261 15:46:59.512 5 22:38.645  +21:49.532 13:41:45.852
22 15:12:09.194 17 57.231 +12.484 15:47:56.743 6 55.828 +6.715 13:42:41.680
23 16:48.299  +16:06.143 15:28:57.493 18 45.133 +0.386 15:48:41.876 7 49.471 +0.358 13:43:31.151
24 56.578 +14.422 15:29:54.071 19 1:53.091 +1:08.344 15:50:34.967 ¢ EXER 13:44:20.264
25 45.221 +3.065 15:30:39.292
26 44.629 +2.473 15:31:23.921 (14) AUDI 84 (5) SUZUKI SX4
27 1:00.055 +17.899 15:32:23.976 1 1:04.482 +19.180 12:46:52.070 1 55.878 +5.829 13:29:24.341
28 1:59.840 +1:17.684 15:34:23.816 2 46.948 +1.646 12:47:39.018 2 50.049 13:30:14.390
29 45.838 +3.682 15:35:09.654 3 46.187 +0.885 12:48:25.205 3 1:01.425 +11.376 13:31:15.815
30 44.209 +2.053 15:35:53.863 4 46.137 +0.835 12:49:11.342
31 59.550 +17.394 15:36:53.413 5 45.545 +0.243 12:49:56.887 (13) VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO
32 7:04.215 +6:22.059 15:43:57.628 6 48:53.612 +48:08.310 13:38:50.499 1 1:02.436 +11.070 12:48:05.403
33 46.353 +4.197 15:44:43.981 7 55.419 +10.117 13:39:45.918 2 56.423 +5.057 12:49:01.826
34 50.042 +7.886 15:45:34.023 8 46.469 +1.167 13:40:32.387 3 53.893 +2.527 12:49:55.719
35 1:40.151 +57.995 15:47:14.174 9 45.771 +0.469 13:41:18.158 4 4:21:44.419  4:20:53.053 17:11:40.138
36 44.259 +2.103 15:47:58.433 10 2:38.580 +1:53.278 13:43:56.738 5 1:06.581 +15.215 17:12:46.719
37 45.190 +3.034 15:48:43.623 1" 49.638 +4.336 13:44:46.376 6 1:07.034 +15.668 17:13:53.753
38 44,886 +2.730 15:49:28.509 12 45.692 +0.390 13:45:32.068 7 1:02.248 +10.882 17:14:56.001
39 55.750 +13594  15:50:24.259 13 13:46:17.370 8 1:05.143 +13.777  17:16:01.144
9 53.089 +1.723 17:16:54.233
(6) AUDI TTS (B)AUDITT 10 17:17:45.599
1 59.722 +17.033 12:39:23.515 1 1:06.476 +20.064 13:25:47.175
2 44.370 +1.681 12:40:07.885 2 52.297 +5.885 13:26:39.472 (4) BMW E30
3 43.983 +1.294 12:40:51.868 3 3:14.477 +2:28.065 13:29:53.949 1 1:01.750 +10.182 12:47:19.836
4 53:01.409  +52:18.720 13:33:53.277 4 54.053 +7.641 13:30:48.002 2 53.585 +2.017 12:48:13.421
5 56.858 +14.169 13:34:50.135 5 1:19.088 +32.676 13:32:07.090 3 59:28.889  +58:37.321 13:47:42.310
6 43.291 +0.602 13:35:33.426 6 52.196 +5.784 13:32:59.286 4 1:07.146 +15.578 13:48:49.456
7 57.014 +14.325 13:36:30.440 7 16:48.253  +16:01.841 13:49:47.539 5 52.867 +1.299 13:49:42.323
8 43.891 +1.202 13:37:14.331 8 1:00.889 +14.477 13:50:48.428 6 3:23.363 +2:31.795 13:53:05.686
9 48:26.770  +47:44.081 14:25:41.101 9 48.812 +2.400 13:51:37.240 7 53.498 +1.930 13:53:59.184
10 58.870 +16.181 14:26:39.971 10 47.192 +0.780 13:52:24.432 8 32:48.540  +31:56.972 14:26:47.724
11 43.949 +1.260 14:27:23.920 1 1:40.019 +53.607 13:54:04.451 9 55.778 +4.210 14:27:43.502
12 1:00.858 +18.169 14:28:24.778 12 1:00.196 +13.784 13:55:04.647 10 54.116 +2.548 14:28:37.618
13 44.061 +1.372 14:29:08.839 13 47.820 +1.408 13:55:52.467 1 15:10.875  +14:19.307 14:43:48.493
14 10:34.762 +9:52.073 14:39:43.601 14 1:30.680 +44.268 13:57:23.147 12 57.026 +5.458 14:44:45.519
15 55.730 +13.041 14:40:39.331 15 57.067 +10.655 13:58:20.214 13 1:01.821 +10.253 14:45:47.340
16 43.383 +0.694 14:41:22.714 16 47.270 +0.858 13:59:07.484 14 1:02.748 +11.180 14:46:50.088
17 2:00.160 +1:17.471 14:43:22.874 17 2:12.077 +1:25.665 14:01:19.561 15 2:09.484 +1:17.916 14:48:59.572
18 54.693 +12.004 14:44:17.567 18 48.372 +1.960 14:02:07.933 16 52.787 +1.219 14:49:52.359
19 42.836 +0.147 14:45:00.403 19 48.096 +1.684 14:02:56.029 17 41:07.577  +40:16.009 15:30:59.936
20 1:58.285 +1:15.596 14:46:58.688 20 23:57.610 +23:11.198 14:26:53.639 18 59.293 +7.725 15:31:59.229
21 59.513 +16.824 14:47:58.201 21 1:00.962 +14.550 14:27:54.601 19 15:32:50.797
22 14:48:40.890 22 46.979 +0.567 14:28:41.580 20 3:22.126 +2:30.558 15:36:12.923
23 2:11:10.639  2:10:27.950 16:59:51.529 23 2:23.169 +1:36.757 14:31:04.749 21 58.059 +6.491 15:37:10.982
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Printed: 2021.07.02. 17:39:58



Egyltt Sikeresen

Egyiitt Sikerresen

Futam 2

Practice started at 12:24:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
22 51.667 +0.099 15:38:02.649
23 1:54.067  +1:02.499 15:39:56.716
24 52.440 +0.872 15:40:49.156
25 1:52.624  +1:01.056 15:42:41.780
26 2:20.961 +1:29.393 15:45:02.741
27 52.569 +1.001 15:45:55.310
(10) INFINITY Q50
1 1:07.799 +13.648 12:38:44.316
2 12:39:38.467
3 59.181 +5.030 12:40:37.648
4 1:13:43421  1:12:48.970 13:54:20.769
5 1:02.369 +8.218 13:55:23.138
6 56.017 +1.866 13:56:19.155
7 55.373 +1.222 13:57:14.528
8  3:03:16.858  3:02:22.707 17:00:31.386
(7) HYUNDAI 40
1 1:08.054 +13.805 13:13:00.360
2 54.652 +0.403 13:13:55.012
3 13:14:49.261
4 1:31:27.657  1:30:33.408 14:46:16.918
5 1:03.666 +9.417 14:47:20.584
6 54.648 +0.399 14:48:15.232
7 54.357 +0.108 14:49:09.589
8 54.764 +0.515 14:50:04.353
(8) OPEL ASTRA SPORT
1 1:08.091 +13.753 13:12:04.638
2 58.049 +3.711 13:13:02.687
3 56.192 +1.854 13:13:58.879
4 55.999 +1.661 13:14:54.878
5 1:18.590 +24.252 13:16:13.468
6 7:07.564  +6:13.226 13:23:21.032
7 1:01.804 +7.466 13:24:22.836
8 55.242 +0.904 13:25:18.078
9 1:29.877 +35.539 13:26:47.955
10 1:32:39.152  1:31:44.814 14:59:27.107
11 1:03.336 +8.998 15:00:30.443
12 56.186 +1.848 15:01:26.629
13 55.707 +1.369 15:02:22.336
14 1:14.154 +19.816 15:03:36.490
15 15:04:30.828
(9) AUDI S5
1 3:33.981 +2:38.966 17:15:01.322
2 1:04.858 +9.843 17:16:06.180
3 1:00.077 +5.062 17:17:06.257
4 57.607 +2.592 17:18:03.864
5 17:18:58.879
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Time of Day

Kakucs 1,020 km
2021.07.02. 12:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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